
Math/Statistics Help Centre 

Winter 2016 Exam Schedule 

 

Monday, April 11 9:30-1:30  Pepijn Ramakers 1:30-3:30  Ed Blakeborough 

Tuesday, April 12 9:30-1:30 Ed Blakeborough 1:30-3:30  Scott Mortensen 

Wednesday, April 13 9:30-11:30  Pepijn Ramakers 11:30-3:30 Ed Blakeborough 

Thursday, April 14 9:30-3:30  Shane Rollans  

Friday, April 15 9:30-1:30   Ed Blakeborough 1:30-3:30  Shane Rollans 

Monday, April 18 9:30-1:30 Pepijn Ramakers 1:30-3:30  Ed Blakeborough 

Tuesday, April 19 9:30-11:30  Pepijn Ramakers 11:30-3:30 Ed Blakeborough 

Wednesday, April 20 9:30-1:30 Pepijn Ramakers 1:30-3:30 Shane Rollans 

Thursday, April 21 9:30-1:30 Pepijn Ramakers 1:30-3:30  Ed Blakeborough 

Friday, April 22 9:30-2:30  Ed Blakeborough Early Closure 


